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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  T
T

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

A.

FEC Schedule A (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

B.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

C.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page  11a  11b  11c  12

 13  15 14  16  17

PAYROLL DEDUCTION

PAYROLL DEDUCTION

PAYROLL DEDUCTION

203.38

200.46

203.38

200.46

203.50

MO

MO

21605 S BRIAR RD

2603 LEEWOOD

9901 FLORA AVE

203.50

PIPEFITTERS LOCAL #533 VOLUNTEER POLITICAL FUND

64131
Transaction ID : SA11AI.9863

64078

MOHARRISONVILLE

KANSAS CITY

PECULIAR

US ENGINEERING

HUSSMAN CORP

Transaction ID : SA11AI.9901
64701

Transaction ID : SA11AI.9920

MMC CONTRACTORS NATIONAL

26

26

26

607.34

6

Image# 12940887178

11

11

11

63

DALE A AUGER

2012

2012

TIMOTHY N N BALTZELL

2012

CHARLES R ADAMS Jr.

PIPEFITTER

PIPEFITTER

PIPEFITTER




